
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Email ID

1

200001

Ali Ahmed Borbhuiya
aliahmedborbhiya1@gmail.c

om

2

200002

Anil Bora anilboranlc@gmail.com

3

200003

Anindita Gogoi
anindita.gogoi1992@gmail.c

om

4

200004

Ankumoni Bora ankuele@gmail.com

5

200005

Aqsa Jamal jamalaqsa909@gmail.com

6

200006

Arunjyoti Phukan arunjyoti.axom@gmail.com

7

200007

Atiqul Alam atiqulalam25@gmail.com

8

200008

Ayusmita Goswami ayusmitag5804@gmail.com

9

200009

Bhaskar Jyoti Dutta
bhaskarjyoti.dutta@gmail.co

m

10

200010

Bhaswati Hazarika hazarikabh92@gmail.com

Roll No. of candidates applied for the position of Senior Executive Assistant vide 

Advertisement No. CEO/MMMS-CMSGUY/16/2017/35 dtd 17.03.2018
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11

200011

Bhubaneshwar Das bhuban.bca@gmail.com

12

200012

Bibek Mahato Bibek_spa09@yahoo.in 

13

200013

Bibhu Bhushan Sarmah bibhubhushan07@gmail.com

14

200014

Bijoy Pratim Gautam bijoypratim@gmail.com

15

200015

Biju Kalita Borah juhi.k15@gmail.com

16

200016

Bikash Mahato bikash.spab@gmail.com

17

200017

Biswajit Das b.biswa23@gmail.com

18

200018

Biwajit Sarkar b.sarkar07@yahoo.com

19

200019

Bornali Mahanta Chanda
bornali.mahanta@yahoo.co.i

n

20

200020

Bulen Mohan
bulen_mohan87@yahoo.co.i

n

21

200021

Chayanika Gogoi Konwar
chayanikagogoikonwar@gm

ail.com

22

200022

Chumi Saikia chumisaikia31@gmail.com
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23

200023

Cordelia Devi Thangjam cordz123@gmail.com

24

200024

Dhruba Jyoti Kurmi djkurmi24@gmail.com

25

200025

Dhruba Jyoti Sadanidar dhrubaj7@gmail.com

26

200026

Diganta Sarma dksarma2008@gmail.com

27

200027

Dipankar Choudhury
dipankarchoudhury176@gm

ail.com

28

200028

Farhana Ahmed
farhanaahmed697@gmail.co

m

29

200029

Faruk Ahmed

mdfaruknoonmati@gmail.co

m  , 

farukahmed12@gmail.com

30

200030

Foridur Rahman Bora
foridurrahman36@gmail.co

m

31

200031

Gaichamdinliu Gonmei
drgaichamgonmei@yahoo.co

m

32

200032

Gitumani Haloi megitu_07@yahoo.co.in

33

200033

Gurmeet Kaur Suri heenakaur221@gmail.com

34

200034

Haris Ullah Khan hkhariskhan@gmail.com
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35

200035

Himangshu Talukdar himangshu02@gmail.com

36

200036

Himparna Kalita
himparna.kalita1@gmail.co

m

37

200037

Hiramani Das hiramonidas87@gmail.com

38

200038

Hiranya Prasad Bairagi
hiranyabairagi026@gmail.co

m

39

200039

Hridaya Pankaj Das hridaya.pdas@gmail.com

40

200040

Jahnabi Nath jahnabi1221@gmail.com

41

200041

Jahnabi Senchowa
borthakurjahnabi18@gmail.c

om

42

200042

Jasminwara Begum
jasminwarabegum@gmail.co

m

43

200043

Jaydeep Dey jaydeep.dey6@gmail.com

44

200044

Jintu Shil jintushil@gmail.com

45

200045

Joy Tilak Bhattacharjee
joybhattacharjee97@gmail.c

om

46

200046

Jyoti Prakash Baruah jai_barua2002@yahoo.co.in
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47

200047

Jyotismoy Hazarika jyotishmoy88@gmail.com

48

200048

Jyotsna Kropi jyotsnakropi3@gmail.com

49

200049

Kalyan Kumar Dutta klndtta555@gmail.com

50

200050

Kangkan Moni Kalita kangkan30@yahoo.com

51

200051

Karnadeep Choudhury karna_810@yahoo.co.in

52

200052

Kasturi Goswami
kasturi.goswami23@gmail.co

m

53

200053

Kumari Sangeeta Deka sangeetad.kalita@gmail.com

54

200054

Kushal Rajkonwar kushalrajkonwar@gmail.com

55

200055

Labi Sharma
labisharma714ec@gmail.co

m

56

200056

Luit Kumar Nath luitnath@gmail.com

57

200057

Mahfuzul Hussain mahfuzulin@yahoo.com

58

200058

Mahinuddin Ahmed dr.mahiahmed2@gmail.com

mailto:jyotishmoy88@gmail.com
mailto:jyotsnakropi3@gmail.com
mailto:klndtta555@gmail.com
mailto:kangkan30@yahoo.com
mailto:karna_810@yahoo.co.in
mailto:kasturi.goswami23@gmail.com
mailto:kasturi.goswami23@gmail.com
mailto:sangeetad.kalita@gmail.com
mailto:kushalrajkonwar@gmail.com
mailto:labisharma714ec@gmail.com
mailto:labisharma714ec@gmail.com
mailto:luitnath@gmail.com
mailto:mahfuzulin@yahoo.com
mailto:dr.mahiahmed2@gmail.com


59

200059

Manabendra Sarma
manabendrasarma123@gma

il.com

60

200060

Mitali Borah mitaliborah005@gmail.com

61

200061

Nur Islam nurislam.jec6@gmail.com

62

200062

Mriganka Prasad Sarma
mrigankasarma90@gmail.co

m

63

200063

MursheedKamil Rashid mursheed.14@gmail.com

64

200064

Nadir Hussain Hazarika nadirhazarika@gmail.com

65

200065

Nirmali Das nirmalidas6@gmail.com

66

200066

Payal Borah borahpayal9@gmail.com

67

200067

Plabita Saikia plabita8@gmail.com

68

200068

Poree Buragohain eerop003@gmail.com

69

200069

Pradeep kant Singh     
pradeepkantsingh@gmail.co

m 

70

200070

Pranab Dutta pranabdutta101@gmail.com
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71

200071

Pranjal Kr Das pranjal_das@hotmail.com

72

200072

Pratap Chutia pratapchutia27@gmail.com

73

200073

Priti Kangkana Neog pritineog@gmail.com

74

200074

Priyanka Kashyap
kashyappriyanka99@gmail.c

om

75

200075

Pulak Jyoti Pathak pulakjp@gmail.com

76

200076

Pulak Jyoti Pathak pulakjp@gmail.com

77

200077

Purabi Das pushpankhi@gmail.com

78

200078

Purnima Mahanta priyanim789@gmail.com

79

200079

Radhashree Bora radha.bora12@gmail.com

80

200080

Rafique Ahmed Tapadar
tapadarafiqueahmed@gmail.

com

81

200081

Raj Sutradhar
rajrajraj123456789@gmail.c

om

82

200082

Ranjit Borah branjit705@gmail.com
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83

200083

Ranjita Goswami parasarranjita92@gmail.com

84

200084

Ratan Guha ratan123.c@gmail.com

85

200085

Ratul Arya Baishya
ratul.baishya@rediffmail.co

m

86

200086

Rehana Sultana
rehanasultana2013@gmail.c

om

87

200087

Rhitu Moni Devi rhitu.moni@gmail.com

88

200088

Rituparna Gogoi
gogoirituparna01@gmail.co

m

89

200089

Rudhir Prakash Sarma
rudhirsarma2000@gmail.co

m

90

200090

Rupam Bhagawati

r.bhagawati2017@gmail.co

m, 

rupambhagawati6@gmail.co

m

91

200091

Rupamjyoti Kakati rupamjyoti22@rediff.com

92

200092

Sahidul Islam sahidul2002@gmail.com

93

200093

Sandeepan Sharma
sandeepan.sarma@gmail.co

m

94

200094

Sanjay Gohain sanjaygohain5@gmail.com
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95

200095

Sanjib Kalita sanjib.kalita25@gmail.com

96

200096

Sanjiv Baishya
sanjiv_baishya@rediffmail.co

m

97

200097

Satyen Baruah satyenbaruah1@gmail.com

98

200098

Saurav Kumar Sarma
sauravsarma98599@gmail.c

om

99

200099

Shahanaz Khanam Laskar bio16shah@gmail.com

100

200100

Sikha Moni Kalita m.bhaskarjyoti@gmail.com

101

200101

Soma Dey soma91948dey@gmail.com

102

200102

Sujit Saha sujits417@gmail.com

103

200103

Sukhwant Singh
sukhwant.singh22@gmail.co

m

104

200104

Sumi Bhuyan sumibhuyan18@gmail.com

105

200105

Supriya Bora supriyabora3@gmail.com

106

200106

Syed Hakimuz Zaman hakimjobmail@gmail.com
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107

200107

Syed Imtiaz Hussain syedimtiaz80@gmail.com

108

200108

Syed Mufti Alam Rahman muftialam88@yahoo.in

109

200109

Utpal Hazarika utpal.hazarika@hotmail.com

mailto:syedimtiaz80@gmail.com
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